PRODUCT SUMMARY
KODAK KAF-4320 IMAGE SENSOR
2084 (H) X 2085 (V) FULL FRAME CCD IMAGE SENSOR
DESCRIPTION
The KODAK KAF-4320 Image Sensor is a high
performance monochrome area CCD (charge-coupled
device) image sensor with 2084H x 2085V photoactive

Cover Glass Clear
©Eastman Kodak Company, 2010. Kodak and Pixelux are trademarks.                                                                                                                        Revision 4.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number
Product Name Description Marking Code
4H0476 KAF- 4320-AAA-JP-B1
Monochrome, No Microlens, PGA Package, Taped Clear Cover Glass, no
coatings, Grade 1
KAF- 4320-AAA
(Lot Number)
4H0477 KAF- 4320-AAA-JP-B2
Monochrome, No Microlens, PGA Package, Taped Clear Cover Glass, no
coatings, Grade 2
4H0478 KAF- 4320-AAA-JP-AE
Monochrome, No Microlens, PGA Package, Taped Clear Cover Glass, no
coatings, Engineering Sample
4H0475 KEK-4H0475-KAF-4320-16-3 Evaluation Board (Complete Kit) N/A
Please see the User’s Manual (MTD/PS-0563) for information on the Evaluation Kit for this part.